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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 KLAR Carin FKC KARLSKRON SWE
2 MARTINSSON Camilla HFS HALMSTAD SWE
3 DORDEVIC Larisa ARA HELSINGBOR SWE
3 PALM Kerstin VF VALLENTUNA SWE
5 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRON SWE
6 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA SWE
7 EIERMANN Birgit FFF STOCKHOLM GER
8 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA SWE
9 STERNBERG Florentine LUGI LUND GER

10 ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA SWE

11 FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA SWE
12 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SOLNA SWE
13 ANDERSSON Petra VF VALLENTUNA SWE
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Swedish seniors + veterans championships Seniorer Florett kvinna Uppsala

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 13 fencers)
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number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. lic.

1 FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA SWE 11/8/1994
2 DORDEVIC Larisa ARA HELSINGBOR SWE 21/6/1994
2 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA SWE 18/2/1995

ANDERSSON Petra VF VALLENTUNA SWE 1/10/1986
EIERMANN Birgit FFF STOCKHOLM GER 27/6/1963
ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA SWE 12/9/1997

KLAR Carin FKC KARLSKRON SWE 14/9/1988
LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRON SWE 18/8/1996
MARTINSSON Camilla HFS HALMSTAD SWE 7/6/1988
PALM Kerstin VF VALLENTUNA SWE 5/2/1946
RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA SWE 5/2/1998
STERNBERG Florentine LUGI LUND GER 13/4/1992
VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SOLNA SWE 7/7/1995
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Swedish seniors + veterans championships Seniorer Florett kvinna Uppsala

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    piste No  12
Referee: WIKSTRÖM Olle KFK KALMAR, GORAL Tomasz EGF SOLNA

V/M ind. HS rank
FALKENSTRÖM Alida EG  V  4  3  2  2  4 0,167 -6 20 6
ANDERSSON Petra VF  1  1  2  1  0  3 0,000 -22 8 7
LÖFMARK Linn FK  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 12 29 2
RUNDQUIST Harriet EG  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 9 26 3
EIERMANN Birgit FFF  V  V  2  1  3  V 0,500 2 21 4
MARTINSSON Camilla HFS  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 17 28 1
STERNBERG Florentine LU  V  V  2  2  1  0 0,333 -12 15 5

Poule No 2    piste No  13
Referee: LINDQVIST Joakim FFF STOCKHOLM, THORNÉR Daniel KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
ENGSTRÖM Alice EG  V  V  1  1  4 0,400 -1 16 4
ENGSTRÖM Julia EG  0  V  2  3  3 0,200 -10 13 5
VALERO-COLLANTES C EG  2  4  0  0  0 0,000 -19 6 6
KLAR Carin FK  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
PALM Kerstin VF  V V4  V  2  1 0,600 3 17 3
DORDEVIC Larisa AR  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 8 21 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 KLAR Carin FKC KARLSKRON 1,000 19 25 qualifier
2 MARTINSSON Camilla HFS HALMSTAD 0,833 17 28 qualifier
3 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRON 0,833 12 29 qualifier
4 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA 0,833 9 26 qualifier
5 DORDEVIC Larisa ARA HELSINGBOR 0,800 8 21 qualifier
6 PALM Kerstin VF VALLENTUNA 0,600 3 17 qualifier
7 EIERMANN Birgit FFF STOCKHOLM 0,500 2 21 qualifier
8 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA 0,400 -1 16 qualifier
9 STERNBERG Florentine LUGI LUND 0,333 -12 15 qualifier

10 ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA 0,200 -10 13 qualifier

11 FALKENSTRÖM Alida EGF SOLNA 0,167 -6 20 eliminated
12 VALERO-COLLANTES Cristina EGF SOLNA 0,000 -19 6 eliminated
13 ANDERSSON Petra VF VALLENTUNA 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
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1 KLAR Carin FKC KARLSKRON

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 STERNBERG Florentin LUGI LUND

8 ENGSTRÖM Alice EGF SOLNA    15/11

5 DORDEVIC Larisa ARA HELSINGBOR

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 RUNDQUIST Harriet EGF SOLNA

3 LÖFMARK Linn FKC KARLSKRON

14 ---------

11 ---------

6 PALM Kerstin VF VALLENTUNA

7 EIERMANN Birgit FFF STOCKHOLM

10 ENGSTRÖM Julia EGF SOLNA    15/9

15 ---------

2 MARTINSSON Camilla HFS HALMSTAD

KLAR Carin

Tableau of 8

ENGSTRÖM Alice
   15/9

DORDEVIC Larisa

RUNDQUIST Harriet
   15/12

LÖFMARK Linn

PALM Kerstin
   15/13

EIERMANN Birgit

MARTINSSON Camilla
   15/5

KLAR Carin

Semi-finals

DORDEVIC Larisa

   15/6

PALM Kerstin

MARTINSSON Camilla

   15/8

KLAR Carin

Final

MARTINSSON Camilla

   15/7
KLAR Carin


